
DATE 03/30/94 
948001 Goldfarb Report 
S.12 Q.1 Please indicate whether or not you feel each of the following is morally wrong 
--- Use of cocaine? 

REGION 

REPORT 579 

NUMBER OF 
AGE 	 HOUSEHOLD INCOME 	WAGE EARNERS 

	

Pra- 	Ont- Total French English 	Atl- Under 	 65 Or Under 	$35K $60K 
TOTAL 	B.C. fries 	ario Quebec Quebec Quebec antic 	25 25-34 35-49 50-64 Over $35K -$59K Plus Single Dual + 

Unweighted row 	 1667 	181 	262 	548 	538 	499 	39 	138 	252 	414 	551 	232 	218 	691 	455 	339 	640 	452 
TOTAL INTERVIEWS 	1400 	169 	238 	518 	354 	314 	40 	121 	185 	332 	411 	250 	221 	545 	387 	311 	523 	372 

100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 	100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 

Is morally wrong 1192 	142 	197 	443 	303 	277 	25 	107 	139 	265 	359 	228 	202 	484 	326 	251 	448 	294 
85.2 	83.9 	82.9 	85.5 	85.5 	88.5 	62.7 	88.7 	75.2 	79.7 	87.2 	91.0 	91.4 	88.7 	84.1 	80.8 	85.7 	78.9 

Is not morally wrong 	190 	27 	34 	71 	45 	32 	13 	14 	46 	67 	45 	18 	15 	56 	59 	56 	66 	75 
13.6 	16.1 	14.2 	13.7 	12.7 	10.1 	33.1 	11.3 	24.8 	20.1 	10.8 	7.3 	6.7 	10.3 	15.2 	18.0 	12.7 	20.1 

17. 	7 	4 	6 	5 	2 	- 	- 	1 	8 	4 	4 	5 	3 	4 	9 	4 
1.2 	- 	3.0 	.8 	1.8 	1.5 	4.1 	- 	- 	.2 	2.0 	1.7 	1.9 	1.0 	.7 	1.2 	1.7 	1.0 

D.N.S. 


